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New Requirements,

includin
require

g California Building Code 1133B.2.5,
a second LOW push plate.

USE PART NO. 'CE-916(D)-'

f PART NO.

-916-6XX-C
-916-6XX-B
-916-6XX-318*-C
-916-6XX-318*-B
-916-6XX-SS
-916-6XX-318*-SS

AS SHOWN AT FAR LEFT.
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WIRED
WIRELESS

FINISH

METALLIC SILVER (CLEAR)
DARK BRONZE
METALLIC SILVER (CLEAR)
DARK BRONZE

#4 STAINLESS STEEL
#4 STAINLESS STEEL

NOTE: ADD (D) AFTER CE-916 TO DESIGNATE 'DOUBLE' PUSH PLATES.
FOR EXAMPLE, CE-916(D)-635 WILL SPECIFY A SECOND 'LOW' PUSH PLATE
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BOLLARD

WITH PUSH PLATES

605 615-LA/RA 635
* 318 MHz Transmitter (RECOMMENDED)
k 300 MHz Transmitter J
¢
INTERNAL MOUNTING BASE
6" STAINLESS STEEL - ALLOY 304

Aluminum—Powder Coat WEIGHT
6" x 6" x 1/8” CE-916 22 Lbs.
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